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

Beds: 4
Baths: 2 / 0 
MLS #: 6891932
Tax ID #: 38-00238-00015
Building: 
Floor Number: 
Age: 57
New Construct: No
Condition: Average+
Ownership: Fee Simple
Interior Sq Ft: 1,844 / Assessor
Price / Sq Ft: $90.02
Type: Single/Detached
Style: Cape
Design: 1.5 Story
Central Air: Yes

  

Location Lot Information 
County: Burlington Acres / Lot Sq Ft: .15 / 6,500
MLS Area: Willingboro Twp (20338) Lot Dimensions: 65X100
Subdiv / Neigh: Buckingham Land Use / Zoning: Resid
School District: Willingboro Twp Waterfront: No
 - High: Willingboro H.S.
 - Middle: Memorial JHS

Tax Information Condo/HOA Association 
Taxes / Year: $5,533 / 2016 Condo / HOA: No / No
Assessment: $147,400 Recurring Fee: 
Block / Lot: 00238 / 00015 One-Time Fee: 
Land Assessment: 32,200 Adult 55+/62+ Community: No
Imprv Assessment: 115,200

Rooms 
Total Rooms: 
Full Baths: 1 Main, 1 Up, 0 Low Part Baths: 0 Main, 0 Up, 0 Low
Main Bedroom: 11 x 17 Upper
Second Bedroom: 9 x 17 Upper
Third Bedroom: 12 x 12 Main
Fourth Bedroom: 9 x 11 Main

Living/Great Room: 19 x 15 Main
Kitchen: 15 x 10 Main
Family Room: 0 x 0 Main
Garage: 0 x 0 Main
Laundry Room: 5 x 3 Upper

Features 

Exterior: Brick Exterior, Vinyl Exterior, On Slab Foundation, Pitched Roof, Exterior Lights, Porch, Front 
Yard, Rear Yard, Side Yard(s), No Swimming Pool

Interior: Ceiling Fan(s), Replacement Windows, Access Panel Attic, Living Room/Great Room 
Entrance, No/Unknown Accessibility Modifications, Upper Floor Laundry, No Fireplace, 
Finished Wood Floors, Laminate Floors, Tile Floors, Wall to Wall Carpet

Kitchen: Eat-In Kitchen, Built In Dishwasher, Built In Microwave, Built In Range, Built In Refrigerator, 
Gas Cooking

Basement: Basement None

Parking: No Garage, 3+Car Parking, Driveway Parking, Street Parking

Utilities: Central Air, Gas Heating, Hot Air , Gas Hot Water, Public Water, Public Sewer

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range, Dishwasher, Microwave

Exclusions: None

Remarks 

Public: IMAGINE THE POSSIBILITIES - Longing for contemporary elegance, this beautiful 4BDRM, 
2BTH cape cod w/FMLYRM addition will surely fit the bill. Thoughtfully renewed with top-of-



the-line upgrades and an open floor plan, it radiates with charm you've searched the 
market over but just could not find - until now! Bask in the splendor of a brand NEW, 
impressively re-designed and stylishly adorned kitchen that features all NEW cabinetry, 
GRANITE counters, a designer-matched backsplash, STAINLESS STEEL appliances and 
never-ending CHOCOLATE floors that go on and on w/a matching HARDWOOD staircase - 
providing an amazing canvas for your decorating dreams! There's RECESSED LIGHTING 
throughout, NEW windows, all NEW doors, new MOLDINGS and TRIM PACKAGE, NEW 
baths, an upper level LAUNDRYRM, converted GARAGE, brand new CENTRAL AIR, FURNACE 
and WATER HTR, low maintenance VINYL exterior, expanded driveway, tons of closet and 
storage space and more! Proudly offered at just $171,900! Season's Greetings!

Agent: 5-Star; certified funds required for all deposits. Submit all offers w/prequalification letter or 
POFs via email to mjackson@imanirealtors.com or direct fax to (609) 964-1716

Showing 
Appointment Phone: (800) 746-9464
Show Instructions: Use TREND to schedule all appointments
Cross Street: Bayberry Map Grid: 
Directions: JFK Way to Bayberry to Botany Cir to #34

Listing Office 
Listing Agent: Michele Jackson (Lic#0226605)

(609) 668-0280
Listing Office: Imani Realty & Associates (BIRA01)

300 Campbell Dr Ste 1 , Willingboro, NJ 08046
Office Phone: (609) 877-9000 Office Fax:    (609) 877-9009

Compensation 
Buyer Broker: 2.5 -$50 Transaction Broker: NA
Dual/Var Comm: Yes
Sub Agent Broker: NA

Listing Information MLS #:6891932

Original Price: $171,900 PMP: 20
List Contract Date: 11/17/2016 DOM: 20
Last Modified: 02/03/2017 Short Sale/REO: No/No
Off Market Date: 12/01/2016 Broker Interest: No
List Expire Date: Sign: Yes
Agreement Type: ER Prospects Excluded: No
Earliest Possession: 30-90 Days Owner: Owner of Record
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